CROSS COUNTRY

TIMEPOSTED [ | Printed: 03-Sep-17 8:54 AM

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump

ﬂn

Opt Time 06:16

1
EVA95 Open RIT A STEEPLECHASE B R/TC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MIAH BRYANT ARTAXIS 20 3.6 05:47
2 - - - - - - - - X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 MELINDA RYAN LADY OF PEARLS 0 0 05:59
5 HANNAH CLEMENTS MJK GRAND STATESMAN 0 0 06:14
7 ELLEN ARCHER ALL ROSES 0 0.4 05:55
3 ALEXANDRA KELLEY SCATHING RUMOURS 0 0 05:57
9 ANASTASIA HALING WILDFIRES MARTINI 0 0 05:58
10 HANNAH TURNER LIFES A BREEZE Elim
- - - e o S e Y
11 CHARLIE RICHARDSON MAXIMUS 0 0 05:58
13 PHILIPPE ALTMANN WUNDURRA SEDUCTION 0 0 06:05
THOMAS IRWIN STRAWBERRY 60 9.2 06:39
14 - - - - - - - - XX - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 KYARNE SAMPSON NEDD 0 6.8 05:39
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



2 X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:29
EvA105 Open
1 2 3 4

RIT A STEEPLECHASE B R/TC JUMP TIME TAKEN
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
20 SARAH WYATT COOLUM JENSON 0 1.6 05:05
21 SOPHIE HAMILTON-SMITH PRETTY KEEN 0 0 05:22
PRISCILLA CLONAN TOP OF THE CHART 80 15.2 06:07
22
23 OCTAVIA WHALE K REFLECTION 0 0 05:23
25 OLIVIA PETERS KELECYN COVERGIRL 0 2 05:34
TAYLA TURNER FLAMING ROCKET 40 14 06:04
26 TN TTVREEEEEL




3 * X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:58
CNC1* Open
1 2 3 4

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
30 LUCY RAMSAY GHOST OF KENLOCK 0 6.4 06:14
31 SKYE SYLVESTER SS BLACK MAGIC 40 204 06:49
- - - - - - - - - - X - - - - - - - - X - - - - - - -




X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:45
4 ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
EvA80 Sec

1 2 3

RIT A STEEPLECHASE B R/TC JUMP TIME TAKEN
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
36 JORDIE THOMPSON PEPSI 0 0 0533
g7 JESSICABULL REGAL HEART 0 0 0532
39 MELANIE YOUNG LUCIAN 0 24 0551
KIARA RADKE HUGO 20 12 0548
40
- - X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
41 ANASTASIA HALING KIRBY PARK IRISH EMPRESS 0 36 0516
CHARLIZE HALING BLU DE VILLE 40 248 0647
43
45 NDIANA PALMER ALLY 0 84 0504
46 ANNAJARVIS FINLEY 0 0 0533
47 ANNAJARVIS JOLEKA LEOME 0 0 0541
4g ATIE HANCOCK DAJANNA 0 52 0558
49 JACKDAVIDSON TIMOTHY 0 92 0502
59 HARRIETKING BAYVIEW WISH LIST 0 0 05:30
5 JESSICAGALEA OSCAR 0 24 0519
HAYLEY ANDREWS DUDLEY 20 4 0555
54 THOMAS IRWIN ALLENGREEN GIFT 20 0 0536
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X - - - - - - -




*EvAG0 Sec

4

7 8 9 10 11

X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump
STEEPLECHASE B

Opt Time 06:00
TAKEN

31

61

63

65

67

LUCY-JANE WADE

HANNAH NEVILLE

BRIDIE COOKSEY

GEORGIA ACHURCH

TOPAZ

DIAMONDEDGE RADAR

MYSTERY11

SHOT OF BUNDY
- - - XXX -

05:59

05:52

06:01

69

75

77

JESSICA DIMMOCK

X - X -

LILLI MITCHELL

LARA DE JONG
X - -

WARREGOLD HARRISON
- X - - -
WENONA STARDUST

OPHIR MISS ECHO

06:17

05:54

05:44

79

80

81

82

HOLLY TURNBULL

ISABELLE DIMMOCK

BRIE AITKEN

LUCY JACKSON

CRAFTY

DARCY

WENONA COUNTRY LIFE

KATALUKA WILDENDORF
- - - X -

05:33

05:29

05:53

06:05

83

PIA LOGAN
X - -

ROYALLE CONTENDER

05:43

84

85

87

264

SHAI DEVER

SAIGE MITCHELL

HARRY DAVIDSON

SASKIA KENNETT

WILDFIRES ILLUSION

BUDDY

DUKE

FAIRWAY OPTIMA

JUMP  TIME
26 27 28 29
20 0
0 0
0 0.4
Elim
Elim
0 0
Elim
0 2.8
20 4.4
0 0
20 2
Elim
0 4
20 10.8
0 5.2
50 0

05:30

06:27

05:27

05:52

26 27 28

29

31



6 . X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 06:00
EvAG0 Pri
1 2 3

RIT A STEEPLECHASE B R/TC JUMP TIME TAKEN
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

60 HARRISON BAXTER MINI MAX 0 0 05:42
gp HANNAHRYAN SPANKY Elim

X - e XXX e == e oo o oo

AYLA RYAN INKA 40 92 0517
66

- - - - - - - X - - - X - - - - - - - - - - - - -
g JESPERBARRETT KERULEN MIDORI 0 22 0655
o REESESPENCER-RUDDY  LANGTREE DEBUTANTE 0 0 0555
24 ROBINHENRY DUGES 0 16 0536
76 JAZZKENNETT MR DARCY Elim

o
g  CHARLES MAGNIER PENCADER RECITAL 0 136 0506




7 E A45 S X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:33
\'/ ec RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

96 ANNEBELLE SIMPSON JUST JAFFA 20 20.4 06:24
- - X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
08 ANNALISE MARTIN CHLOE 0 0 05:19

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



8 E A45 P . X=Refusal, F=Rider Fall, H=Fall Horse, E=Elim, R=Retired, M=Missed Jump Opt Time 05:33
\'/ rl
1 2 3

RITA STEEPLECHASE B RITC JUMP TIME TAKEN
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

95 OLIVIA HILL MITHRIL MARCO POLO 0 3.6 05:04
97 LOCHIE COLQUHOUN KOORA-LYN TYRO 20 16.4 06:14

X - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
99 MATILDA DIMMOCK DOLLY (BOLAGAMY DILYS) 0 0 05:25

PAIGE BAXTER STICKS 0 3.2 05:05
00 T T

JACK MARSHALL BOBBY Elim
102

- - - - - - - - - FR - - - - - - - -

ZARA SAMPSON ARWIN 0 7.2 05:51
103~
104 MATTHEW KERRIDGE BECKEM LODGE CHEEKY BOY 0 22.8 04:16




